Box 416

w Wagner, SD 57380
A

ENTERPRISES

T8 TIME TO PLAY

605-384-5350

WINNER AREA STATS 24-25

USE THESE STATS ON A PLAYERS 1ST NIGHT OF PLAY...

All X01 games, sorted by Name:

Player Team PPD
BRYCE AMAN I PHEASANT SHOOTER I 23.7 I
BLAKE BENEDICT | LESS THAN AVERAGE | 19.76 1|
NAOMI BEST : LUCKY LADIES : 15.1 :
BEN BLACK BEAR III | RENEGADES | 24-58
JENNIFER BLACK BEAR | RENEGADES | 15.83 |
MERVIN BLACK BEAR : RENEGADES : 23.93 :
Bryce Bohnet l SHAFT MASTERS l 19.98 l
DANNY BOLANDER | BOOZE BUDDIES | 17.7 ]
WAYLON BORDEAUX : RENEGADES : 17.14 :
KARL BUROW | TEAM NO NAME | 25.42 |
FORREST CERV | LESS THAN AVERAGE | 21.9 ]
LOGAN CHRISTENSEN | 1Ess Tuan averacE I 16,20 |
LLOYD COLOMBE : PHEASANT SHOOTER : 19.45 :
SHEA CONNOT | DART VADERS | 15.85 |
ROGER CROW EAGLE JR | renEGADES I 2105 |
Carrie Davis : BLACK LAB : 16.88 :
COLTON DAVIS | BLACK LAB | 13.69 |
MATT DAVIS | BLack 2B | 23.84 |
Brett Demers : DARTHOLE : 16.89 :
CHARLES DUBRAY JR | PHEASANT SHOOTER | 32.39 |
CLINT EASTMAN | nc aces I 28.2 1
BOB FARLEY : MISSED AGAIN : 14.5 :
Bill Foote | THE BOYZ | 19.06 |
Ivan Foote I THE BOYZ I 23.54 I
SAMANTHA FOOTE : THE BOYZ : 15.08 :




DEB GODEL

RENEE GREGG
DONNETTE HANSEN
JOSH HERMAN
SHANELLE HERMAN
BREA HETH

JIM HUGHES
MASON IVERSEN
Buck Jedlicki
CHUCK KIERSTEAD
Todd Kierstead
CHASE KINGSBURY
SARAH KLINE
AUSTIN KLUNDT
KIRBY KRUSE
Joshua Kubal
JUDY KUBAL
Travis Kubal

CORBIN KUPER

ROBERT LEADER CHARGE

TAYLOR LONG

BILLY LOOKING CLOUD
MICHELLE LOVEJOY
JAKE LUSE

Teresa Marts

TREY MATOUSEK
TERRY MAYES

CHERYL MELIUS
FIDEL MENDOZA

ROSE MENDOZA
DWIGHT MEYER

UTAH NO NECK

KELLY OBRYAN
CHRISTIAN OLD LODGE
ZEKE PARVIN

Darrin Paulson
Delbert DJ Paulson
DEVON PAULSON
JASON PAULSON
PAIGE PAULSON
STACIA PAULSON

Greg Pravecek

LUCKY LADIES

HERE 4 A GOOD TIME
LUCKY LADIES
SHAFT MASTERS
SHAFT MASTERS
BULLIES

BOOZE BUDDIES
DART VADERS

BLACK LAB

BLACK LAB

BLACK LAB

DART VADERS

BLACK LAB

BOOZE BUDDIES
BOOZE BUDDIES
DARTHOLE

DARTHOLE

MISSED AGAIN

HERE 4 A GOOD TIME
TEAM NO NAME

HERE 4 A GOOD TIME
THE BOYZ

LUCKY LADIES

DART VADERS

LUCKY LADIES

HERE 4 A GOOD TIME
LESS THAN AVERAGE
DARTHOLE

NC ACES

NC ACES

PHEASANT SHOOTER
BULLIES

DART VADERS

THE BOYZ

BULLIES

MISSED AGAIN
MISSED AGAIN
MISSED AGAIN
MISSED AGAIN
DARTHOLE

MISSED AGAIN

DART VADERS

14.97
17.09
18.63
18.46
16.93
22.14
16.37
18.39
15.28
25.32
17.54
19.99
16.17
17.25
23.43
17.09

14.2
21.72

14.8
19.26
14.44
15.72
17.74
16.96
16.66
16.68
17.34
15.04
23.07
16.66

30.4
20.97

24.4

13.4
15.24
19.15
14.36
13.96
15.08
13.62
15.68
19.98



DUSTIN RATTLING LEAF

LAURA RATTLING LEAF
PAT RIGNEY
Brent Ring
WILL RISSE
Elliot Rongen
AMBER SCHELSKE
STEVE SEAS
BERT SHIELDS
ROGER SLOUKA
TYRONE SMALL
Eric Sund

KYLE SWEDLUND
LISA THIEMAN
GARY TORREZ
Shawn Ulmer
XANDER VALBURG
CRAIG WAGNER
TORIE WELCH
TREY WELCH
RUSS WHITE HAWK
MARK ZIMBELMAN

MICK ZINK

© 2025 TouchTunes Music Company, LLC. All rights reserved. | Created by Leagueleader

TEAM NO NAME

TEAM NO NAME
SHAFT MASTERS
LESS THAN AVERAGE
DART VADERS

LESS THAN AVERAGE
HERE 4 A GOOD TIME
LESS THAN AVERAGE
PHEASANT SHOOTER
BOOZE BUDDIES

THE BOYZ

SHAFT MASTERS
SHAFT MASTERS
BOOZE BUDDIES
TEAM NO NAME
LUCKY LADIES

NC ACES

HERE 4 A GOOD TIME
BULLIES

BULLIES

BLACK LAB

NC ACES

BOOZE BUDDIES

24.68
19.27
18.79
19.95
18.42
26.91
13.93

12.7
21.31
18.15
18.75
16.91
19.96
21.28
20.82
16.22
17.74
15.85
16.89
19.16
15.41
22.18
20.52



