



Box 416
Wagner, SD 57380

605-384-5350

WINNER AREA STATS 24-25

USE THESE STATS ON A PLAYERS 1ST NIGHT OF PLAY...

All X01 games, sorted by Name:

Player	Team	PPD
BRYCE AMAN	PHEASANT SHOOTER	23.7
BLAKE BENEDICT	LESS THAN AVERAGE	19.76
NAOMI BEST	LUCKY LADIES	15.1
BEN BLACK BEAR III	RENEGADES	24.58
JENNIFER BLACK BEAR	RENEGADES	15.83
MERVIN BLACK BEAR	RENEGADES	23.93
Bryce Bohnet	SHAFT MASTERS	19.98
DANNY BOLANDER	BOOZE BUDDIES	17.7
WAYLON BORDEAUX	RENEGADES	17.14
KARL BUROW	TEAM NO NAME	25.42
FORREST CERV	LESS THAN AVERAGE	21.9
LOGAN CHRISTENSEN	LESS THAN AVERAGE	16.29
LLOYD COLOMBE	PHEASANT SHOOTER	19.45
SHEA CONNOT	DART VADERS	15.85
ROGER CROW EAGLE JR	RENEGADES	21.25
Carrie Davis	BLACK LAB	16.88
COLTON DAVIS	BLACK LAB	13.69
MATT DAVIS	BLACK LAB	23.84
Brett Demers	DARTHOLE	16.89
CHARLES DUBRAY JR	PHEASANT SHOOTER	32.39
CLINT EASTMAN	NC ACES	28.2
BOB FARLEY	MISSED AGAIN	14.5
Bill Foote	THE BOYZ	19.06
Ivan Foote	THE BOYZ	23.54
SAMANTHA FOOTE	THE BOYZ	15.08

DEB GODEL	LUCKY LADIES	14.97
RENEE GREGG	HERE 4 A GOOD TIME	17.09
DONNETTE HANSEN	LUCKY LADIES	18.63
JOSH HERMAN	SHAFT MASTERS	18.46
SHANELLE HERMAN	SHAFT MASTERS	16.93
BREA HETH	BULLIES	22.14
JIM HUGHES	BOOZE BUDDIES	16.37
MASON IVERSEN	DART VADERS	18.39
Buck Jedlicki	BLACK LAB	15.28
CHUCK KIERSTEAD	BLACK LAB	25.32
Todd Kierstead	BLACK LAB	17.54
CHASE KINGSBURY	DART VADERS	19.99
SARAH KLINE	BLACK LAB	16.17
AUSTIN KLUNDT	BOOZE BUDDIES	17.25
KIRBY KRUSE	BOOZE BUDDIES	23.43
Joshua Kubal	DARTHOLE	17.09
JUDY KUBAL	DARTHOLE	14.2
Travis Kubal	MISSED AGAIN	21.72
CORBIN KUPER	HERE 4 A GOOD TIME	14.8
ROBERT LEADER CHARGE	TEAM NO NAME	19.26
TAYLOR LONG	HERE 4 A GOOD TIME	14.44
BILLY LOOKING CLOUD	THE BOYZ	15.72
MICHELLE LOVEJOY	LUCKY LADIES	17.74
JAKE LUSE	DART VADERS	16.96
Teresa Marts	LUCKY LADIES	16.66
TREY MATOUSEK	HERE 4 A GOOD TIME	16.68
TERRY MAYES	LESS THAN AVERAGE	17.34
CHERYL MELIUS	DARTHOLE	15.04
FIDEL MENDOZA	NC ACES	23.07
ROSE MENDOZA	NC ACES	16.66
DWIGHT MEYER	PHEASANT SHOOTER	30.4
UTAH NO NECK	BULLIES	20.97
KELLY OBRYAN	DART VADERS	24.4
CHRISTIAN OLD LODGE	THE BOYZ	13.4
ZEKE PARVIN	BULLIES	15.24
Darrin Paulson	MISSED AGAIN	19.15
Delbert DJ Paulson	MISSED AGAIN	14.36
DEVON PAULSON	MISSED AGAIN	13.96
JASON PAULSON	MISSED AGAIN	15.08
PAIGE PAULSON	DARTHOLE	13.62
STACIA PAULSON	MISSED AGAIN	15.68
Greg Pravecek	DART VADERS	19.98

DUSTIN RATTLING LEAF	TEAM NO NAME	24.68
LAURA RATTLING LEAF	TEAM NO NAME	19.27
PAT RIGNEY	SHAFT MASTERS	18.79
Brent Ring	LESS THAN AVERAGE	19.95
WILL RISSE	DART VADERS	18.42
Elliot Rongen	LESS THAN AVERAGE	26.91
AMBER SCHELKE	HERE 4 A GOOD TIME	13.93
STEVE SEAS	LESS THAN AVERAGE	12.7
BERT SHIELDS	PHEASANT SHOOTER	21.31
ROGER SLOUKA	BOOZE BUDDIES	18.15
TYRONE SMALL	THE BOYZ	18.75
Eric Sund	SHAFT MASTERS	16.91
KYLE SWEDLUND	SHAFT MASTERS	19.96
LISA THIEMAN	BOOZE BUDDIES	21.28
GARY TORREZ	TEAM NO NAME	20.82
Shawn Ulmer	LUCKY LADIES	16.22
XANDER VALBURG	NC ACES	17.74
CRAIG WAGNER	HERE 4 A GOOD TIME	15.85
TORIE WELCH	BULLIES	16.89
TREY WELCH	BULLIES	19.16
RUSS WHITE HAWK	BLACK LAB	15.41
MARK ZIMBELMAN	NC ACES	22.18
MICK ZINK	BOOZE BUDDIES	20.52